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B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: D WASEL 91.4
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN

MESFER ALOTAIBI

(HIcia 15.5
MOVE it

2nd  Name: BADI ATHBAH 91
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JAZEEL LAL N 19.5

STUD m 195 19 195 195 19 19 20
18 18 17.5 18 18 18 18.5
15 14.5 15.5 15 145 145 15.5
19.5 19 19.5 19 19 19.5 19.5

3rd Name: RB SUHAIL 90.8
Colour: grey

Owner: Al Jaham IR4 N 19.5

19

BODY 18 18 18 17.5 18 18 18
LEGS 15,5 15.5 16 15 16 155 145

19 195 19 19 195 19

4th Name: SULTAN 90.8
ALENAYA
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN MOHAMMED
BIN SAAD AL
JALBAN




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SG MEHWAR
Colour: bay

Owner: AL YACOUB
STUD

Name: LAMMAH AL
NAIF

Colour: grey

Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

Name: ARKAN AL
SRAIYA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: D ASALI
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Franklyn
Delano Holloman Jr

Name: FALAH AL
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut

Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

90.8

90.5

90.3

90.2

89.5

TYPE 19
BODY 18 18 18

(Biciom 155 155 16
(oA 19.5 19.5 195

[ -
{elod @ 17.5
LEGS 155 15 15

19 195

19
19 185 19

BODY 18 18 18

LEGS 15 15 155
y(edV/ 3N 18.5 18.5 19

18
15.5
19

15.5
19

18.5
18
15

18.5

18.5
15
19

15.5
19

19
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
15
20

15.5
19.5

19
18.5
15
19

18
14.5
19

15.5
19

18.5
17.5
15
18



10th

11th

Name: ZAYN
ALMISHRAAF
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Mishraaf
Stud

Name: ZAIN AL
THUMAMA
Colour: bay
Owner: AL BORAQ
STUD

Name: BAGHDADY
AL ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: Fahd bin
Mutlaq bin Fahd bin
Kharsan

Name: E.S.
RASHEEQ

Colour: bay

Owner: MR.EBRAHIM
YUSUF AL ROMAIHI

Name: ADMIRAAL
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Amer Stud

Name: AALI FARID
Colour: grey
Owner: JASSIM
KHALED
MOHAMMAD
ALMESBAH

89.3

88.7

19

185 19 18 18.5 18.5

17.5 18 18 18 18

(Biciom 145 15 15
MOVE vl 19 195

145 155 15.5

18.5 19 19

18

18 18 18 18.5 18.5
15 155 14.5 155 145
(y[edV 3 18.5 19 19 18.5 19 19.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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18
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18.5
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18



Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB

M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
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